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Lori Crowe 

Principal, WCMS 

Crowe_L@westcler.org 

947-7401 
 

Josh Young  

Assistant Principal, WCMS 

young_joshua@westcler.org 

947-7411 
 

Sandra Stricker 

Counselor, WCMS 

pierce-stricker_s@westcler.org 

947-7422 
 

Ryan Jones 

Campus Coordinator, WCMS 

Jones_d@westcler.org 

947-7415 
 

Kelly Taylor 

Team Facilitator – Team 6-1 Rama  

taylor@westcler.org 

947-7531 

 

Don Jacobs 

Team Facilitator – Team 6-2 Kazan  

jacobs_d2@westcler.org 

947-7481 

 

Hailee Hallquist 

Team Facilitator – Team 6-3 Kavik  

Hallquist_H@westcler.org 

947-7464 

 
Lauren Krehbiel 

Team Facilitator – Team 6-4 Balto  

Krehbiel_L@westcler.org 

947-7491 

947-7531 

 

Nikki Bass 

Team Facilitator – Team 6-5 Fenrir  

Bass_Nicole@westcler.org 

947-7434 

 

Jessica Montunnas 

Team Facilitator – Team 6-6 Aleu  

Montunnas_J@westcler.org 

947-7507 

 

Attendance Line  

Please call to report all absences or tardies: 

947-7404 

Follow us! 

Facebook: West Clermont Middle School 

Twitter: @WCMS_Wolves      

Instagram: @WCMSWolfpack 


